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MERON
KERRACH
MARREC
PHI LI P
SALAS
SALLIN
COUSTEI X
JAY

O©CoO~NOOOULDA WNPE

11 | AVI GNON
12 | DI DELOT
13 | QUI NTANA
14 | GAGVEAU
15| LEPETI T
16 | GRAVI L

17 | DOTAL

18 | CHARRUET
19 | VUCETI C

20 [ CHATELI ER

21 | CHUNG

22 | PETI TPAS
23 | DOTAL

24 |LETEI L
25 |BALLU

26 |M CHELI

27 | LAJEUNESSE

28 |LE BLAY

29 | GUEROQUAVHE

30 (PH LIP
31 | LUZEAU
32 [POLLI NA
33 | COTl CA
34 | LARTI GAU

35 | RAI MBAULT

Chronométrage et Résultats réalisés par TOPCHRONO
Inscriptions en ligne

Cal endri er,

08/ 04/ 2018 -
Editi on 2018 De |l a Pisc

Nom

LEMARCHAND
10 | MENI SSI ER

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

acai se

Pr énom
MATTEO
AYNMANE
VI NCENT
SAMUEL
ALI CE
FRANCO SE
MAXI VE
ALEXANDRE
BASTI EN
PAUL GREGO RE
LUCAS
MATHI LDE
VI ANNEY
ALEXI S
CAM LLE
MATTEO
ROVAI N
TI MEO
SACHA
MATHI S
LUDOVI C
ALBAN
CLARA
ELO SE
THOVAS
JEREMY
MATTEO
MAEL
ENZA
ROVAI N
LEA
CLEMENCE
HECTOR
COVE
LOLA
CANDI CE
LILIE
APCOLLI NE
TATYANA
LI LOQU
OCEANE
ANAI S
RAPHAEL
SUSI E
CASSANDRE
CLEMENTI NE
CLEMENTI NE
CLEMENT
SOLENN
SCOPHI E
DARI O

Li cence

1805867
1438771
1341695
1895062

1438774

1678247

1759227

1787565

2046352

1994242
2008564
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T

[y

e =
WOONNODDODUIWNURRWOONONDMRLRNODOUIDNORONWWNOURANREL WN R P

14

Dossard
1416
1431
1425
1421
1445
1426
1423
1453
1419
1450
1435
1437
1436
1440
1443
1458
1448
1454
1410
1449
1428
1455
1447
1438
1417
1430
1457
1403
1452
1422
1401
1434
1406
1433
1412
1427
1405
1418
1432
1402
1420
1415
1404
1424
1451
1407
1446
1408
1414
1456
1442

d ub

AS PO SSY ATHL
AS PO SSY ATHL

VO2 RIVES DE S

AS PO SSY ATHL

CGcs
VERNEUI L AC

AS PO SSY ATHL

VERNEUI L AC

SAINT-LOQUIS | M
AS PO SSY ATHL

SAINT LOQUIS | M

AS PO SSY ATHL
AS PO SSY ATHL
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78

78

78
78
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Vit esse
18, 045
17, 955
17, 647
17,518
17, 143
16, 783
16, 327
16, 290
16, 216
16, 180
16, 143
16, 107
16, 107
16, 071
16, 036
16, 036
15, 859
15, 652
15, 484
15, 484
15, 254
15, 126
15, 094
15, 063
15, 063
14, 969
14, 907
14, 845
14, 400
14, 371
14, 343
14, 314
14, 201
14,173
14, 090
13,981
13, 873
13, 846
13, 846
13,534
13, 383
13,211
12, 996
12,743
12,721
12,587
12,587
12, 565
12,544
10, 843
9, 704




